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MITCHELLS PLAIN MYCITI PHASE 2A NETWORK

Mitchells Plain - Claremont via N7

Mitchells Plain - Claremont via N7

Mitchells Plain - Wynberg via Spine Rd

Mitchells Plain - Wynberg via PHA

Lost City - Claremont

DR04

DR04B
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DR09

DR10

DIRECT ROUTES

T11E

T11F

T12

T12B

Nyanga PTI - Wynberg

Nyanga PTI - Claremont

Mitchells Plain - Claremont

Mitchells Plain - Wynberg

MAIN ROUTES

NOTE: Route codes and descriptions used are for planning purposes and are subject to change.
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